Stats Report

Jamestown — 21 Games — All Athletes — Totals

Athletes

# Athletes

15 Hannah Attleson

5 Adisyn Yunck

20 Macey Neumiller
12 Haley Attleson

3 Mea Ulland

1 Milan Martin

34 Lucy Falk

24 Claire Marker

11 Marielle Anderson
33 Braylee Serfoss
23 Millie Maus

22 Morgan Scott

10 CeCe Romsdal

4 Emry Lueck

2 Claire Iverson

25 Summer Obenauer
32 Unknown Athlete
32 Mckinley Johnson
21 Hadley Jackson

Athletes

# Athletes

15 Hannah Attleson

5 Adisyn Yunck

20 Macey Neumiller
12 Haley Attleson

3 Mea Ulland

1 Milan Martin

34 Lucy Falk

24 Claire Marker

11 Marielle Anderson
33 Braylee Serfoss

23 Millie Maus

22 Morgan Scott

10 CeCe Romsdal

4 Emry Lueck

2 Claire Iverson

25 Summer Obenauer
32 Unknown Athlete
32 Mckinley Johnson
21 Hadley Jackson

Athletes

GP
21
21

12

w A~ M B~ O N

1

Four Factors

eFG%
34.6%
40.2%
50.0%
52.0%
51.8%
45.6%
54.0%
38.6%
33.3%
28.6%
11.1%
25.0%
0.0%
0.0%
30.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%

TO%
34.0%
28.3%
22.0%
16.0%
18.2%
19.9%
14.1%
21.9%
50.3%
16.9%
9.5%
16.8%
0.0%
25.2%
16.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

OREB%

Three Pointers

3FGM 3FGA 3FG%
7 30 23.3%
31 103 30.1%
47 121 38.8%
26 71 36.6%
55 156 35.3%
33 98 33.7%
3 6 50.0%
0 1 0.0%
0 0 =
4 12 33.3%
0 2 0.0%
0 1 0.0%
0 1 0.0%
0 0 -
1 2 50.0%
0 0 -
0 0 =
0 0 -
0 0 =

Advanced Scoring Rebounding

DREB%

Free Throws

FTM FTA
11 16
2 25
81 96
21 31

2 6
43 52
23 36
36 58

2 4

2 3

11

0 2

0 0

1 2

0 0

4 7

1 2

0 0

1 2

Shooting
FTF VPS FGM FGA
0.41 1.47 10 39
0.14 0.70 54 173
0.38 0.94 104 255
0.24 1.25 53 127
0.04 0.70 57 163
0.30 0.81 62 172
0.58 2.43 32 62
0.57 1.25 39 101
0.67 0.75 2 6
0.1 0.61 6 28
0.1 0.72 1 9
0.50 0.90 1 4
0.00 0.88 0o 4
0.40 0.35 0o 5
0.00 0.80 1 5
2.33 1.78 0o 3
2.00 1.67 0 1
0.00 1.00 1 1
0.00 1.00 0 o0
Scoring
FT% PF PA PPP
68.8% 38 - -
88.0% 161 - -
84.4% 336 - -
67.7% 153 - -
33.3% 171 - -
82.7% 200 - -
63.9% 90 - -
62.1% 14 - -
50.0% 6 - -
66.7% 18 - -
100.0% 3 - -
0.0% 2 - -
= 0 = =
50.0% 1 - -
o 3 o o
57.1% 4 - -
50.0% 1 - -
- 2 - -
50.0% i = -

FG%

25.6%
31.2%
40.8%
41.7%
35.0%
36.0%
51.6%
38.6%
33.3%
21.4%
11.1%
25.0%
0.0%
0.0%
20.0%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%

PPG +/-

eFG%
34.6%
40.2%
50.0%
52.0%
51.8%
45.6%
54.0%
38.6%
33.3%
28.6%
11.1%
25.0%
0.0%
0.0%
30.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%

18 +112 5

7.7

+41 4

16.0 +117 5

7.3
8.1
10.0

4.5

+4 4
+64 4
+71 4
+29 3

57 +124 4

0.5
2.0
0.4
0.4
0.0
0.3
0.8
1.3
1.0
2.0
1.0

Assists and Turnovers

+31
-10
+11
+5
+7
-22
+20
+8
+2
+6
-2

Two Pointers

MINS

55
20
49
09
30
97
16
63
85
59
15
12
12
23
32

w N o

2FGM 2FGA
& O
23 70
57 134
27 56
2 7
29 74
29 56
39 100
2 6
2 16
1 7

1
0 3
0 5
0 3
0 3
0 1
1 1
0 0

2FG%
33.3%
32.9%
42.5%
48.2%
28.6%
39.2%
51.8%
39.0%
33.3%
12.5%
14.3%
33.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%



15

20
12

34
24
1"
33
23
22
10

25
32
32
21

Athletes

Hannah Attleson

Adisyn Yunck

Macey Neumiller

Haley Attleson

Mea Ulland

Milan Martin

Lucy Falk

Claire Marker

Marielle Anderson

Braylee Serfoss

Millie Maus

Morgan Scott

CeCe Romsdal

Emry Lueck

Claire lverson

Summer Obenauer
Unknown Athlete

Mckinley Johnson

Hadley Jackson

Athletes

#
ili5
5
20
12

34
24
11
33
23
22
10

25
32
32
21

Athletes

Hannah Attleson

Adisyn Yunck

Macey Neumiller

Haley Attleson

Mea Ulland

Milan Martin

Lucy Falk

Claire Marker

Marielle Anderson

Braylee Serfoss

Millie Maus

Morgan Scott

CeCe Romsdal

Emry Lueck

Claire Iverson

Summer Obenauer
Unknown Athlete

Mckinley Johnson

Hadley Jackson

GP

TP PoT SCP PiP

22
21

20

N © NN

o O o o o o o

Defense

5
30
75
40
37
54
15
24

N

N W o

N ©O O o

DEFL STL

74
20
16
42

6
14
16
15

48
1"
16
31

7
10
12
15

5
45
65
20
21
40
43
27

o w o N

N ©O O o

4
40
94
48

0
56
56
76

N NS

o N O O o o o

OREB OREB%

57
2
©

10

24
55
97

w 0 -

EN

o O N W o N

BLK FOUL CHG

9

o N O OO o o o N

o o o

72
43
50
19
36
45
11
54

0

o O o o o

o o o o o

o

DREB DREB%

99
34
39
23
27
33
81
112
10

o o o

REB
156
36
48
33
33
57
136
209
14

g o N

A W W

N

AST
33
53
60
29
18
30
17
21

- O o N

o o o

TO
24
73
85
27
37
49
S
36

o o o o

AITO
1.38
0.73
0.71
1.07
0.49
0.61
1.31
0.58
0.38
0.83
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TO%
34.0%
28.3%
22.0%
16.0%
18.2%
19.9%
14.1%
21.9%
50.3%
16.9%
9.5%
16.8%
0.0%
25.2%
16.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%






