

Stats Report

Jamestown — 21 Games — All Athletes — Totals

Athletes		Four Factors							Shooting				Two Pointers		
#	Athletes	GP	eFG%	TO%	OREB%	DREB%	FTF	VPS	FGM	FGA	FG%	eFG%	2FGM	2FGA	2FG%
15	Hannah Attleson	21	34.6%	34.0%	-	-	0.41	1.47	10	39	25.6%	34.6%	3	9	33.3%
5	Adisyn Yunck	21	40.2%	28.3%	-	-	0.14	0.70	54	173	31.2%	40.2%	23	70	32.9%
20	Macey Neumiller	21	50.0%	22.0%	-	-	0.38	0.94	104	255	40.8%	50.0%	57	134	42.5%
12	Haley Attleson	21	52.0%	16.0%	-	-	0.24	1.25	53	127	41.7%	52.0%	27	56	48.2%
3	Mea Ulland	21	51.8%	18.2%	-	-	0.04	0.70	57	163	35.0%	51.8%	2	7	28.6%
1	Milan Martin	20	45.6%	19.9%	-	-	0.30	0.81	62	172	36.0%	45.6%	29	74	39.2%
34	Lucy Falk	20	54.0%	14.1%	-	-	0.58	2.43	32	62	51.6%	54.0%	29	56	51.8%
24	Claire Marker	20	38.6%	21.9%	-	-	0.57	1.25	39	101	38.6%	38.6%	39	100	39.0%
11	Marielle Anderson	12	33.3%	50.3%	-	-	0.67	0.75	2	6	33.3%	33.3%	2	6	33.3%
33	Braylee Serfoss	9	28.6%	16.9%	-	-	0.11	0.61	6	28	21.4%	28.6%	2	16	12.5%
23	Millie Maus	7	11.1%	9.5%	-	-	0.11	0.72	1	9	11.1%	11.1%	1	7	14.3%
22	Morgan Scott	5	25.0%	16.8%	-	-	0.50	0.90	1	4	25.0%	25.0%	1	3	33.3%
10	CeCe Romsdal	4	0.0%	0.0%	-	-	0.00	0.88	0	4	0.0%	0.0%	0	3	0.0%
4	Emry Lueck	4	0.0%	25.2%	-	-	0.40	0.35	0	5	0.0%	0.0%	0	5	0.0%
2	Claire Iverson	4	30.0%	16.7%	-	-	0.00	0.80	1	5	20.0%	30.0%	0	3	0.0%
25	Summer Obenauer	3	0.0%	0.0%	-	-	2.33	1.78	0	3	0.0%	0.0%	0	3	0.0%
32	Unknown Athlete	1	0.0%	0.0%	-	-	2.00	1.67	0	1	0.0%	0.0%	0	1	0.0%
32	Mckinley Johnson	1	100.0%	0.0%	-	-	0.00	1.00	1	1	100.0%	100.0%	1	1	100.0%
21	Hadley Jackson	1	-	0.0%	-	-	0.00	1.00	0	0	-	-	0	0	-

Athletes		Three Pointers			Free Throws			Scoring						
#	Athletes	GP	3FGM	3FGA	3FG%	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF	PA	PPP	PPG	+/-	MINS
15	Hannah Attleson	21	7	30	23.3%	11	16	68.8%	38	-	-	1.8	+112	555
5	Adisyn Yunck	21	31	103	30.1%	22	25	88.0%	161	-	-	7.7	+41	420
20	Macey Neumiller	21	47	121	38.8%	81	96	84.4%	336	-	-	16.0	+117	549
12	Haley Attleson	21	26	71	36.6%	21	31	67.7%	153	-	-	7.3	+4	409
3	Mea Ulland	21	55	156	35.3%	2	6	33.3%	171	-	-	8.1	+64	430
1	Milan Martin	20	33	98	33.7%	43	52	82.7%	200	-	-	10.0	+71	497
34	Lucy Falk	20	3	6	50.0%	23	36	63.9%	90	-	-	4.5	+29	316
24	Claire Marker	20	0	1	0.0%	36	58	62.1%	114	-	-	5.7	+124	463
11	Marielle Anderson	12	0	0	-	2	4	50.0%	6	-	-	0.5	+31	85
33	Braylee Serfoss	9	4	12	33.3%	2	3	66.7%	18	-	-	2.0	-10	59
23	Millie Maus	7	0	2	0.0%	1	1	100.0%	3	-	-	0.4	+11	15
22	Morgan Scott	5	0	1	0.0%	0	2	0.0%	2	-	-	0.4	+5	12
10	CeCe Romsdal	4	0	1	0.0%	0	0	-	0	-	-	0.0	+7	12
4	Emry Lueck	4	0	0	-	1	2	50.0%	1	-	-	0.3	-22	23
2	Claire Iverson	4	1	2	50.0%	0	0	-	3	-	-	0.8	+20	32
25	Summer Obenauer	3	0	0	-	4	7	57.1%	4	-	-	1.3	+8	5
32	Unknown Athlete	1	0	0	-	1	2	50.0%	1	-	-	1.0	+2	2
32	Mckinley Johnson	1	0	0	-	0	0	-	2	-	-	2.0	+6	3
21	Hadley Jackson	1	0	0	-	1	2	50.0%	1	-	-	1.0	-2	1



#	Athletes	GP	TP	PoT	SCP	PiP	OREB	OREB%	DREB	DREB%	REB	AST	TO	A/TO	TO%
15	Hannah Attleson	21	0	5	5	4	57	-	99	-	156	33	24	1.38	34.0%
5	Adisyn Yunck	21	9	30	45	40	2	-	34	-	36	53	73	0.73	28.3%
20	Macey Neumiller	21	9	75	65	94	9	-	39	-	48	60	85	0.71	22.0%
12	Haley Attleson	21	22	40	20	48	10	-	23	-	33	29	27	1.07	16.0%
3	Mea Ulland	21	21	37	21	0	6	-	27	-	33	18	37	0.49	18.2%
1	Milan Martin	20	5	54	40	56	24	-	33	-	57	30	49	0.61	19.9%
34	Lucy Falk	20	4	15	43	56	55	-	81	-	136	17	13	1.31	14.1%
24	Claire Marker	20	20	24	27	76	97	-	112	-	209	21	36	0.58	21.9%
11	Marielle Anderson	12	2	2	2	4	4	-	10	-	14	3	8	0.38	50.3%
33	Braylee Serfoss	9	2	5	0	4	1	-	6	-	7	5	6	0.83	16.9%
23	Millie Maus	7	0	3	3	2	8	-	0	-	8	0	1	0.00	9.5%
22	Morgan Scott	5	2	2	0	2	3	-	2	-	5	1	1	1.00	16.8%
10	CeCe Romsdal	4	0	0	0	0	1	-	0	-	1	2	0	0.00	0.0%
4	Emry Lueck	4	0	0	0	0	2	-	1	-	3	0	2	0.00	25.2%
2	Claire Iverson	4	0	0	0	0	0	-	3	-	3	0	1	0.00	16.7%
25	Summer Obenauer	3	0	2	2	0	3	-	1	-	4	1	0	0.00	0.0%
32	 Unknown Athlete	1	0	1	1	0	2	-	0	-	2	0	0	0	0.0%
32	Mckinley Johnson	1	0	2	2	2	0	-	0	-	0	0	0	0	0.0%
21	Hadley Jackson	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	0	0	0	0	0.0%

Athletes

Defense

#	Athletes	GP	DEFL	STL	BLK	FOUL	CHG
15	Hannah Attleson	21	74	48	9	72	0
5	Adisyn Yunck	21	20	11	2	43	0
20	Macey Neumiller	21	16	16	1	50	6
12	Haley Attleson	21	42	31	2	19	1
3	Mea Ulland	21	6	7	0	36	0
1	Milan Martin	20	14	10	0	45	1
34	Lucy Falk	20	16	12	5	11	0
24	Claire Marker	20	15	15	6	54	0
11	Marielle Anderson	12	1	2	0	7	0
33	Braylee Serfoss	9	0	1	2	5	0
23	Millie Maus	7	3	1	0	0	0
22	Morgan Scott	5	0	0	0	0	0
10	CeCe Romsdal	4	0	1	0	0	0
4	Emry Lueck	4	1	1	0	1	0
2	Claire Iverson	4	1	0	1	0	0
25	Summer Obenauer	3	3	3	0	0	0
32	 Unknown Athlete	1	0	1	0	0	0
32	Mckinley Johnson	1	0	0	0	1	0
21	Hadley Jackson	1	0	0	0	0	0

